
JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL 33 COLLINES  13/04/2023 

33 COLLINES F 

 

F durée nom prénom 

1.  05:44 MAILLE Anaïs 

2.  05:58 FORGET Andréia 

3.  05:58 HEURTEBISE Emeline 

4.  06:25 RAZANATSARA Joeline 

5.  07:11 DE QUILLACQ Juliette 
 
  



JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL 33 COLLINES  13/04/2023 

33 COLLINES M 

 

M durée nom prénom 

1.  04:49 RECHE Victor 

2.  04:51 PICAUT Louison 

3.  04:52 FORGET Pierre 

4.  05:04 LOICHOT Bernard 

5.  05:22 BASTIEN Étienne 

6.  05:34 HAYOT Mathieu 

7.  05:44 THOMAS David 

8.  06:25 MONTEVILLE Stephane 

9.  06:38 DIROU Gaëtan 

10.  06:39 RUET Aymeric 

11.  06:43 SABAJO Ronald 

12.  07:07 WALTER Gilles 

13.  07:26 SENECHAL Nicolas 

14.  07:59 CATEL Remy 

15.  07:59 THOMAS Bertrand 

16.  -------- DELUBAC Régis 
 
  



JUNGLE ADVENTURES TRAIL 33 COLLINES  13/04/2023 

33 COLLINES SCRATCH 

 

S durée nom prénom 

1.  04:49 RECHE Victor 

2.  04:51 PICAUT Louison 

3.  04:52 FORGET Pierre 

4.  05:04 LOICHOT Bernard 

5.  05:22 BASTIEN Étienne 

6.  05:34 HAYOT Mathieu 

7.  05:44 MAILLE Anaïs 

8.  05:44 THOMAS David 

9.  05:58 FORGET Andréia 

10.  05:58 HEURTEBISE Emeline 

11.  06:25 MONTEVILLE Stephane 

12.  06:25 RAZANATSARA Joeline 

13.  06:38 DIROU Gaëtan 

14.  06:39 RUET Aymeric 

15.  06:43 SABAJO Ronald 

16.  07:07 WALTER Gilles 

17.  07:11 DE QUILLACQ Juliette 

18.  07:26 SENECHAL Nicolas 

19.  07:59 CATEL Remy 

20.  07:59 THOMAS Bertrand 

21.  ------- DELUBAC Régis 

 


